DATE:
TIME:

02/10/04
12:23:35

TOTAL

MONTANA

TOTAL

WASHINGTON

REGION TOTALS:

TCS002

IDAHO PANHANDLE
CLEARWATER
KOOTENATI
NEZPERCE

IDAHO

BEAVERHEAD/DEERLODGE
BITTERROOT
CUSTER
DEERLODGE
FLATHEAD
GALLATIN
HELENA
KOOTENAI
LEWIS & CLARK
LOLO

MONTANA

IDAHO PANHANDLE

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD

TIMBER SOLD

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS
NUM VOLUME
SALES MBF
756 260,961.71
275 141,006.19
14 4,276.69
165 53,360.06
1,210 459,604 .65
251 37,058.91
249 27,883.45
133 667.75
317 14,659.73
256 46,675.49
232 32,399.11
152 11,856.31
599 260,058.30
300 11,575.68
386 80,771.45
2,875 523,606.18
19 11,054.70
4,104 994,265.53

VALUE
DOLLARS

$21,101,823.89
$5,081,180.42
$422,688.54
$1,507,264.63
$28,112,957.48

$973,419.76
$884,278.06
$4,479.20
$264,456.56
$3,067,322.68
$641,734.87
$125,097.88
$20,767,524 .46
$217,140.90
$3,289,125.32
$30,234,579.69

$989,136.13

$59,336,673.30

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM ATSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

For Comparison

(MBF) :

Fiscal Year 1980:

4,080

1,133,238.73

$52,612,074.62

REGION

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1981

VOLUME
MBF

219,398.
170,044.
4,359.
85,970.
479,773.

23,604.

954,996.

835,847

01 PAGE 1
TIMBER CUT
VALUE
DOLLARS
70 $6,210,904.47
22 $7,594,835.01
86 $59,894.88
33 $2,460,530.49
11 $16,326,164.85
61 $340,824.62
83 $3,056,280.13
86 $20,800.34
00 $189,156.69
71 $7,401,367.07
50 $131,858.99
68 $230,588.95
96 $5,202,082.65
76 $61,854.52
08 $3,005,354.62
99 $19,640,168.58
93 $856,350.15
03 $36,822,683.58
.40 $31,549,423.53



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS002
TIME: 12:23:35

STATE - FOREST

IDAHO IDAHO PANHANDLE
CLEARWATER
KOOTENATI
NEZPERCE
TOTAL IDAHO

MONTANA BEAVERHEAD/DEERLODGE

BITTERROOT
CUSTER
DEERLODGE
FLATHEAD
GALLATIN
HELENA
KOOTENAI
LEWIS & CLARK
LOLO

TOTAL MONTANA

WASHINGTON IDAHO PANHANDLE

REGION TOTALS:

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS

SOLD
CHRISTMAS TREES
NUMBER VALUE

4,380 $9,308.20

1,610 $82.00

$.00

340 $190.50

6,330 $9,580.70

96 $96.00

6,565 $1,927.50

3 $5.00

404 $312.50

261 $294.00

$.00

600 $450.00

61,549 $65,582.60

400 $303.00

4,739 $1,365.00

74,622 $70,335.60

20 $40.00

80,972 $79,956.30

SOLD
MISCELLANEOUS
VALUE

$5,309.69

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM ATSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FOREST.

CUT TOTAL VALUE EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.

SOLD MISCELLANEOUS VALUE & SOLD TOTAL VALUE INCLUDES COST OF ROADS

REGION 01
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1981

cuT

CHRISTMAS
TREES-NUMBER

6,176
1,450

340
7,966

1,096
7,347

1,534

56,276

PAGE



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS002 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD REGION 01 PAGE 3
TIME: 12:23:35 NUMBER OF SALES MADE ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1981

NON-CON- $301 $10,001 $100,001 $1,000,001 $500,000,001 TOTAL TOTAL

VERTIBLE TO TO TO TO TO AND CONVERTIBLE NUMBER
FOREST PRODUCTS $300 $10,000 $100,000 $1,000,000 $5,000,000 OVER PRODUCTS OF SALES
BEAVERHEAD/DEERLODGE 1 229 15 3 2 1 1 251 252
BITTERROOT 13 231 8 7 1 2 249 262
IDAHO PANHANDLE 94 642 67 40 9 14 3 775 869
CLEARWATER 12 211 31 15 7 11 275 287
CUSTER 1 131 2 133 134
DEERLODGE 6 288 21 6 2 317 323
FLATHEAD 16 225 14 12 3 1 1 256 272
GALLATIN 17 213 12 3 1 3 232 249
HELENA 3 138 10 2 1 1 152 155
KOOTENATI 89 446 85 60 6 12 4 613 702
LEWIS & CLARK 6 289 8 1 2 300 306
LOLO 12 342 23 10 7 4 386 398
NEZPERCE 8 123 32 5 2 1 165 173

REGION TOTALS: 278 3,508 328 164 43 51 10 4,104 4,382



DATE: 02/10/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 01 PAGE 4
TIME: 12:23:27 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1981
STATE: ALL FOREST: ALL
DATA SIZE * S OLD * cCuUrT *
CLASS CLASS DESCRIPTION SALES VOLUME -MBF VALUE VOLUME -MBF VALUE
2 1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 278 .00 $85,265.99 .00 $39,621.53
3 TO $300 3,508 49,843.48 $446,563.85 46,807.02 $367,921.32
4 $301 TO $10,000 328 89,746.31 $1,976,030.94 62,347.32 $1,152,185.84
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 164 109,023.00 $7,470,318.36 122,316.07 $5,895,160.82
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 43 145,248.00 $7,579,433.32 125,368.32 $5,961,215.21
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 51 431,569.00 $28,128,159.02 364,168.82 $17,731,949.19
8 OVER $5,000,000 10 168,835.74 $13,736,167.81 233,988.48 $5,714,251.20
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 4,382 994,265.53 $59,421,939.29 954,996.03 $36,862,305.11
DATA SPECIES S OLD * CuUT
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME -MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME -MBF
4 01 SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER .00 $.00 $.00 536.33
004 HARDWOOD OTHER 1.00 $20.00 $20.00 34.99
017 FIR, GRAND 102,577.65 $9,274,072.98 $90.41 111,164.88
019 FIR, SUBALPINE 25,994.19 $1,755,360.42 $67.53 27,767.95
073 LARCH, WESTERN 106,698.24 $8,180,566.90 $76.67 117,953.87
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. 58,053.59 $4,050,231.67 $69.77 76,793.07
100 PINE 78 .24 $2,634.44 $33.67 252.65
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 222,495.94 $12,063,823.08 $54.22 125,897.62
119 PINE, W-WHITE 53,484.88 $8,538,790.00 $159.65 68,368.12
122 PINE, PONDROSA 28,022.18 $1,845,983.89 $65.88 40,451.36
180 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 14,279.21 $55,791.22 $3.91 16,252.49
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 28,937.33 $375,488.51 $12.98 4,312.25
186 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 22,568.58 $201,025.16 $8.91 3,313.79
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6) 126,392.19 $5,058,496.74 $40.02 149,025.75
242 REDCEDAR, WEST 49,984.79 $4,608,258.70 $92.19 50,559.01
263 HEMLOCK, WEST 32,968.18 $2,429,316.86 $73.69 16,364.29
264 HEMLOCK, MOUNT 2,390.00 $59,678.30 $24.97 .00
01 SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL 874,926.19 $58,499,538.87 $66.86 809,048.42
(SOFTWOOD) 874,925.19 $58,499,518.87 $66.86 809,013.43
(HARDWOOD) 1.00 $20.00 $20.00 34.99
4 02 PULPWOOD
002 SOFTWOOD CULL .00 $.00 $.00 981.40
004 HARDWOOD OTHER 3.00 $.90 $.30 3.66
017 FIR, GRAND 43,510.81 $257,850.06 $5.93 60,089.86



DATE:
TIME:

DATA
CLASS

02/10/04 TCS007
12:23:27
STATE : ALL
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
02 PULPWOOD (CONTINUED)
019 FIR, SUBALPINE
073 LARCH, WESTERN
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.
100 PINE
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
119 PINE, W-WHITE
122 PINE, PONDROSA
180 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
740 ASPEN
02 PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
03 POLES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
03 POLES SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
06 POSTS
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
06 POSTS SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
07 FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
07 FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME -MBF

11,801.48
11,801.48

ALL

S OLD

VALUE

$9,612.
$57.

$90.

$25.
$13,797.
$2,930.
$39.

S.

$57.
$140,052.
$3.
$424,517.
$424,513.
$3.

$24,241.
$24,241.
S.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

REGION 01

PAGE 5

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1981

PER MBF

cCuUrT *
VOLUME -MBF

2,243.59
594 .27
453.50

15,406.76
9,243.31
102.63
924 .12
292.02
13,590.59



DATE: 02/1
TIME: 12:2
DATA
CLASS
4 14
14
4 15N
15N
4 17N
17N

0/04 TCS007
3:27
STATE : ALL
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
MISC. CONVERTIBLE
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
CHRISTMAS TREES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
CHRISTMAS TREES SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
MISC. NOT CONVERT
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2
DATA CLASS 2X

NF
LUP

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:
*

VOLUME -MBF
22,137.13
22,137.13
22,137.13

.00

80,972
80,972
80,972

0

0

0

0

0
994,265.53
994,255.53
10.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

ALL

S OLD

VALUE

$283,098.

$283,098.
$283,098.

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

$59,421,939.
$59,421,915.
$23.

REGION 01 PAGE
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1981
* cCuUrT
PER MBF VOLUME -MBF

$12.79 18,277.54

$12.79 18,277.54

$12.79 18,277.54

.00

$.99 83,190

$.99 83,190

$.99 83,190

0

$.00 0

0

0

0

954,996.03

954,957.38

38.65

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



